
From: Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge> 

To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

Date: 2017/10/23 18:58

Subject:
FW: Please review: Zugdidi Screening and HCV Management Centre---
agreement and final report template

-----Original Message-----
From: Manika Lall <Manika.Lall@gilead.com>
To: Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>, 'David Sergeenko'
<dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>
Cc: Korab Zuka <Korab.Zuka@gilead.com>, 'Zaza Sopromadze'
<zsopromadze@moh.gov.ge>, 'Nino Berdzuli' <nberdzuli@moh.gov.ge>, "'Amiran Gamkrelidze'"
<A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>, 'Ekaterine Adamia'
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>
Date: Tue, 17 Oct 2017 17:19:43 +0000
Subject: Please review: Zugdidi Screening and HCV Management Centre--- agreement and
final report template

Dear Sopo,

Attached is the fully executed agreement for your records.  Within 30 days after the
project is complete, please submit a final report
(attached) and a budget reconciliation spreadsheet of the USD 99,000.

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Manika

[2] File: Final Report Template
- CorporateGrants -
FINAL_101215.docx

Size:
46k

Content Type: application/vnd.openxmlformats-
officedocument.wordprocessingml.document

[3] File: Fully executed
Agreement_MOHSocial
Affairs of
Georgia_10.16.17.pdf

Size:
308k

Content Type: application/pdf
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